

Smt Chandra Yadav.

Ag. No. 37 (SBD) / 2020-21

Measurement to Measurement Mahasabha
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Head. MMIS (SC)

Jagori

DIVISION

Aligarh

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-No-3169

210900 A/c BTL

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W: - Const ² of road from Mahsura to (Mahsura) Mahadalot Tola					
Agency: - Sharda Yadav					
Agreement NO: - 138D/20-21					
Agreement Amount: - 122.51641					
Const ² cost: - 106.574					
Maintenance cost: - 15.94584					
Date of starting: - 13.08.2020					
Date of completion: - 12.08.2021					

① Const ² of G.S. by providing well graded materials comp				
H/W	1 x 30.0 x	$\frac{7285 + 4.05}{2}$	20.20 =	34.00
	5 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 =			121.50
	8 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 =			194.40
	10 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 =			243.00
	7 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 =			170.10
	5 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 =			121.50
	4 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 =			97.20
				981.7253

② E/W by excavation of land taken here - 24 Comp				
H/W	2 x 6.50 x 1.50 x 1.50 =			29.25
B/P	1 x 4.85 x 1.50 x 0.365 =			2.65

Continuation

$$2453 \times 31.90 = 63.80$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/A Primer coat with bifurcated emulsion - 211 loops					
Qty: Same as ref no ⑦ P-12					
					= 341.15 ✓
					$\Rightarrow 341.15 / 0.075$
					= 4548.7 ^{4548.1} 3.02
Limit 4545.0 02					
⑧ P/A Tack coat with bifurcated emulsion - 211 loops					
Qty: Same as ref no ⑦ this page					
					= 4545.0 02 ✓
⑨ A/L Spreading & compacting Close graded open seal Surfacing - 211 loops					
Qty: Same as ref no ⑧ this page					
					= 4545.0 02 ✓
⑩ Interlocking board - 2.0 m ²					
4/12/22					

Continuation

21st of 00 A/c Bill

Abstract of Cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F of working bench					
work pillars - comp.					
2.0 Nos. P-⑥					
@ Rs 32675.70/m ²					Rs 65351.40
② Cleaning & scrubbing					
road/bed including					
uprooting - all comp.					
0.70 Hec P-⑥					
@ Rs 51133.26/Hec					Rs 35794.28
③ Const ⁿ of Embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pits - all comp.					
34.80 m ³ P-⑥ roadway					
@ Rs 2957/m ³					Rs 102903.60
60.0 m ³ P-⑥ hydraulic					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 4450.00
60.0 m ³ P-⑥ Box cutting					
@ Rs 126.24/m ³					Rs 7574.40
109.0 m ³ P-⑥ lead 1000m					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 19099.00
174.25 m ³ P-⑥ lead 100m					
@ Rs 135.12/m ³					Rs 23545.50
3756.30 m ³ P-⑦ Subgrade					
@ Rs 170.86/m ³					Rs 6,41,339.80

Continuation Rs 8,21,181.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P/A R	8,21,181	= 00
④ Const of Ggs by promz					
ding well graded m/s					
212.14 - 211 loop					
90.47 m ² P-⑦					
981.70 m ² P-⑪					
1072.19 m ² @ R 1502.36/m ²					15,01,997
10.72 m ²					+ 10,785.2
1066.32 m ²					- R 16,10,815
⑤ P/L spreading 2 loops					
ding well Ggs loop					
224.99 m ² P-⑦					
341.15 m ² P-⑫					
566.14 m ² @ R 1920.88/m ²					10,03,148
⑥ P/A Primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion loop					
4545.0 m ² P-⑬					
@ R 45.55/m ²					R 2,07,025
⑦ P/A Tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion - 211					
loop					
4545.0 m ² P-⑬					
@ R 15.48/m ²					R 70,357
⑧ P/L spreading 2 loops					
ding close graded m/s					
Seal surface by loop					
4545.0 m ² P-⑬					
@ R 15.48/m ²					R 9,21,499
R 202.70/m ²					

Continuation

R 47,24,025

47,23,995

47,15,207

Continuation

Cardp
5
5122